



Case Details

Case Reference Number :

TAX/11/21/2050

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number :

SHB1106S

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte Ltd

Estimation ID : EST-16757-ID

Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager
Team

Insurance Company Name : China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Accident Date and Time : 24/11/2021 03:05 PM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

SMRT Recommendation										Surveyor Approval				
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			FASCIA-RR BPR	1	758.48	758.48	10.00	682.63	Replace	1	682.63	Replace	du
One Time Key In	Main			FASCIA-RR BPR LWR	1	230.68	230.68	10.00	207.61	Replace	1	207.61	Replace	cut
One Time Key In	Main			FINISHER-RR BPR - RH	1	47.42	47.42	10.00	42.68	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			FINISHER-RR BPR - LH	1	47.42	47.42	10.00	42.68	Replace	1	42.68	Replace	cm
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET ASM-RR BPR FASCIA SI - RH	1	29.84	29.84	10.00	26.86	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET ASM-RR BPR FASCIA SI - LH	1	29.84	29.84	10.00	26.86	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET-RR BPR FASCIA SI MTG - RH	1	46.08	46.08	10.00	41.47	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET-RR BPR FASCIA SI MTG - LH	1	46.08	46.08	10.00	41.47	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET-PARK DIST CONT SEN(BRACKET-PARK DIST CONT SEN) - LH	1	13.20	13.20	10.00	11.88	Replace	0	0	Check	?

Total Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Surveyor Total 5,800.79

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Final Sur Total 5,800.79

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
COM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET-PARK DIST CONT SEN(BRACKET-PARK DIST CONT SEN) - CTE	1	12.90	12.90	10.00	11.61	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET-PARK DIST CONT SEN(BRACKET-PARK DIST CONT SEN) - RH	1	12.90	12.90	10.00	11.61	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET-RR BPR FASCIA LWR MTG - RH	1	12.80	12.80	10.00	11.52	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET-RR BPR FASCIA LWR MTG - LH	1	12.80	12.80	10.00	11.52	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			SCRIVET-RR BPR FASCIA	10	0.84	8.40	10.00	7.56	Replace	10	7.56	Replace	ne ✓
One Time Key In	Main			BOLT/SCREW-RR BPR FASCIA BRKT	12	0.52	6.24	10.00	5.62	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main			NUT-RR BPR FASCIA BRKT	10	0.94	9.40	10.00	8.46	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main			BOLT/SCREW-RR BPR FASCIA	2	0.52	1.04	10.00	0.94	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main			NUT-RR BPR FASCIA	2	0.52	1.04	10.00	0.94	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main			CLIP-RR BPR FASCIA	4	1.24	4.96	10.00	4.46	Replace	4	4.46	Replace	ne ✓
One Time Key In	Main			BAR ASM-RR BPR IMP	1	339.76	339.76	10.00	305.78	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			COVER-RR TOW HOOK OPG	1	6.76	6.76	10.00	6.08	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASM-RR FOG - RH	1	189.08	189.08	10.00	170.17	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASM-RR FOG - LH	1	36.30	36.30	10.00	32.67	Replace	1	32.67	Replace	bro ✓

Total Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Surveyor Total 5,800.79

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Final Sur Total 5,800.79

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
JOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			SENSOR-RR PARK DIST CONT	3	65.00	195.00	10.00	175.50	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			TAIL GATE ASM-LIFT	1	1,928.26	1,928.26	10.00	1,735.43	Replace	1	1,735.4	Replace	bf /
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM ASM-RR LIC PLT (MG)	1	62.92	62.92	10.00	56.63	Replace	1	56.63	Replace	new /
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM ASM-L/GATE (MG5 SW)	1	21.84	21.84	10.00	19.66	Replace	1	19.66	Replace	new /
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM ASM-L/GATE (SW EV)	1	33.90	33.90	10.00	30.51	Replace	1	30.51	Replace	new /
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER STRIDES TAXI WITH (GO GREEN LOGO) / (TAIL GATE)	1	7.80	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	1	7.80	Replace	new /
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER DECAL 6555 8888 (TAIL GATE)	1	21.60	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	1	21.60	Replace	new /
One Time Key In	Main			NUMBER PLATE	1	35.00	35.00	0.00	35.00	Replace	1	35.00	Replace	bf /
One Time Key In	Main			NUMBER PLATE FRAME	1	25.00	25.00	0.00	25.00	Replace	1	25.00	Replace	cut /
One Time Key In	Main			PLATE ASM-RR LIC PLT	1	96.40	96.40	10.00	86.76	Replace	1	86.76	Replace	new /
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) - LH	1	407.68	407.68	10.00	366.91	Replace	1	366.91	Replace	cm /
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASM-TAIL(LID SI) - RH	1	407.68	407.68	10.00	366.91	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASM-RR LIC PLT	2	32.24	64.48	10.00	58.03	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-L/GATE LWR TR	1	167.34	167.34	10.00	150.61	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-RR END	1	708.66	708.66	10.00	637.79	Replace	0	0	Check	?

Total Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Final Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Surveyor Total 5,800.79

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Sur Total 5,800.79

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			Remarks
OM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-R/FLR R/SEAT	1	2,814.00	2,814.00	10.00	2,532.60	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xnn
One Time Key In	Main			RAIL SUB ASM-R/CMPT SI - LH	1	963.66	963.66	10.00	867.29	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xnn
One Time Key In	Main			RAIL SUB ASM-R/CMPT SI - RH	1	965.54	965.54	10.00	868.99	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xnn
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-RR W/H INR - LH	1	709.38	709.38	10.00	638.44	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xnn
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-RR W/H INR - RH	1	663.52	663.52	10.00	597.17	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xnn
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASM-TAIL(BODY SI) - LH	1	764.08	764.08	10.00	687.67	Replace	1	687.67	Replace	ca/
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL-T/LP TR - LH	1	20.90	20.90	10.00	18.81	Replace	1	18.81	Replace	bt/
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL-BODY SI OTR RR FENDER - LH	1	1,201.52	1,201.52	10.00	1,081.37	Replace	1	1,081.3	Replace	luc/
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER ELECTRIC (LOGO)	1	21.60	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	1	21.60	Replace	ner/
One Time Key In	Main			WINDOW ASM-QTR - LH	1	251.48	251.48	10.00	226.33	Replace	1	226.33	Replace	ner/
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT W/SCREEN	1	37.00	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	1	37.00	Replace	ner/
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-R/CMPT TAIL LAMP - LH	1	167.24	167.24	10.00	150.52	Replace	1	0	Repair	R
One Time Key In	Main			LINER ASM-RR W/H PNL - LH	1	83.72	83.72	10.00	75.35	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASM-TAIL(BODY SI) - RH	1	764.08	764.08	10.00	687.67	Replace	0	0	Check	?

Total Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Surveyor Total 5,800.79

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Final Sur Total 5,800.79

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
OM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL-T/LP TR - RH	1	20.90	20.90	10.00	18.81	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL-BODY SI OTR RR FENDER - RH	1	977.08	977.08	10.00	879.37	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER ELECTRIC (LOGO)	1	21.60	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			WINDOW ASM-QTR - RH	1	251.48	251.48	10.00	226.33	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT W/SCREEN	1	37.00	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-R/CMPT TAIL LAMP - RH	1	167.44	167.44	10.00	150.70	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			LINER ASM-RR W/H PNL - RH	1	85.48	85.48	10.00	76.93	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			CARPET ASM-R/CMPT FLR PNL	1	149.66	149.66	10.00	134.69	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			COVER-R/CMPT SILL T/PNL	1	2.40	2.40	10.00	2.16	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-R/CMPT SI TR - RH	1	235.24	235.24	10.00	211.72	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-R/CMPT SI TR - LH	1	223.92	223.92	10.00	201.53	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			DOOR ASM-RR SI - LH	1	2,185.04	2,185.04	10.00	1,966.54	Replace	1	0	Repair	R
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL-L/GATE UPR TR	1	10.30	10.30	10.00	9.27	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			COVER-L/GATE T/PNL	2	1.56	3.12	10.00	2.81	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			HARNESS ASM-L/GATE LINK WRG	1	267.80	267.80	10.00	241.02	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm

Total Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Surveyor Total 5,800.79

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Final Sur Total 5,800.79

21. 15:11

https://vacswb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

3X Charge Cycle Life

Keeps Palm Rest Cool

SMRT Recommendation														
Surveyor Approval														
OM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			WEATHERSTRIP-L/GATE	1	73.52	73.52	10.00	66.17	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			STRIKER ASM-L/GATE LAT	1	17.16	17.16	10.00	15.44	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			LATCH ASM-L/GATE	1	139.36	139.36	10.00	125.42	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			COVER-L/GATE LAT	1	6.86	6.86	10.00	6.17	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			SWITCH-L/GATE OPEN	1	30.68	30.68	10.00	27.61	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			HINGE ASM-L/GATE - LH	1	30.88	30.88	10.00	27.79	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			HINGE ASM-L/GATE - RH	1	30.88	30.88	10.00	27.79	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			STRUT ASM-L/GATE - LH	1	52.52	52.52	10.00	47.27	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			STRUT ASM-L/GATE - RH	1	52.52	52.52	10.00	47.27	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			BUFFER-L/GATE(The tail door side)	2	4.16	8.32	10.00	7.49	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			PLUG-BODY HOLE	2	1.66	3.32	10.00	2.99	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			SPOILER ASM-R/END	1	466.96	466.96	10.00	420.26	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASM-HIGH MT STOP	1	150.08	150.08	10.00	135.07	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-QTR OTR TR - LH	1	45.04	45.04	10.00	40.54	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM-QTR OTR TR - RH	1	45.04	45.04	10.00	40.54	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xm

Total Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Surveyor Total 5,800.79

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Spare Part Cost 19,598.43

Final Sur Total 5,800.79

SMRT Recommendation										Surveyor Approval				
COM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			WINDOW ASM-REAR (WINDSCREEN REAR)	1	323.44	323.44	10.00	291.10	Replace	1	291.10	Replace	see ✓
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT W/SCREEN	2	37.00	74.00	0.00	74.00	Replace	2	74.00	Replace	see ✓
Total Spare Part Cost									19,598.43	Surveyor Total		5,800.79		
Lump Sum Discount (%)									0.00	Lump Sum Dis (%)		0		
Final Spare Part Cost									19,598.43	Final Sur Total		5,800.79		

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	6,000.00	1,000	
Total:			6,000.00	1,000.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	428.00	220	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	230.00	0	Xm
3	Main	TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	428.00	220	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR SPOILER	230.00	0	Xm
5	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	230.00	0	Xm
6	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	230.00	0	Xm
7	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR MEMBER,RH	230.00	0	Xm
8	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR MEMBER,LH	230.00	0	Xm
9	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL RH	230.00	0	Xm
10	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL LH	230.00	0	Xm
11	Main	TO RESPRAY TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	230.00	0	Xm
Total:			4,440.00	960.00	

021. 15:11

https://vacswb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
12	Main	TO RESPRAY TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	230.00	80	
13	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	428.00	220	
14	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	428.00	0 <i>xm</i>	
15	Main	TO RESRAY REAR DOOR LH	428.00	220	
Total:			4,440.00	960.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	0 <i>xm</i>	
2	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	200.00	60	
3	Main	TO REMOVE / REFIT SEAT	120.00	50	
4	Main	TO ALIGN CHASSIS	350.00	0 <i>xm</i>	
5	Main	TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	350.00	350	
6	Main	TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	125.00	125.00	
7	Main	TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	125.00	0 <i>xm</i>	
8	Main	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	120.00	60	
9	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	40	
10	Main	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	120.00	60	
11	Main	TO INSPECT RR LIGHTING, MECHANISMS & WATER TEST RR LIGHTING FOR LEAKAGE	120.00	30	
12	Main	TO CHECK & RESET SYSTEM FUNCTION	350.00	150	
13	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	120.00	80	
14	Main	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS RH	120.00	0 <i>xm</i>	
15	Main	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS LH	120.00	60	
16	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS	250.00	60	
Total:			3,226.00	1,275.00	

02/11/2021 15:11

https://vacswb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
17	Main	ISOLATED OF (EV) (NET)	150.00	150.00	
18	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0 <i>km</i>	
19	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0 <i>km</i>	
20	Main	TOWING CHARGE	126.00	0 <i>km</i>	
Total:			3,226.00	1,275.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	19,598.43	5,800.79
Total Labour Cost	6,000.00	1,000.00
Total Spray Painting	4,440.00	960.00
Other	3,226.00	1,275.00
Overall Total	33,264.43	9,035.79
Lump Sum Repair Option	☐	☐
Lump Sum Total	0.00	9,035.79
Surveyor Approved Amount		9,035.79
No of Repair Days*	10	8
Remarks	-	WINDOW ASM-QTR - LH AND WINDOW ASM-REAR (WINDSCREEN REAR) NEED NEW AND OLD PART PHOTO / PART BY PART REPAIR / RESURVEY BRFORE
Surveyor Name		Rasul
Signature	<i>R</i>	<i>Rasul</i>
		Save Clear
Survey Date	26/11/2021	